PRICE LIST A.A 2016/2017 [ASA

Applying from October 1, 2016 until September 2017
PER FERIE

ACCOMODATION BY RESERVATION Sz

HOLIDAY HOME FEES

HOLIDAY HOME FEES

(Overnight. bed lining and tools. partial daily tidying up. personal hygiene and cleaning material, in addition tourist tax for the first seven night if due)

OVERNIGHT SINGLE ROOM DOUBLE BEDROOM TRIPLE BEDROOM SANLIBORID |
APARTMENTS

FORTHE FIRST FIVE NIGHTS s 5%

DALY FEES FOR ROOM

FROMTHE SIXTH NIGHT £2 £4 £ s 5%
ONWARDS

FEES FOR RESIDENT STUDENTS IN EDISU STRUCTURES

FEES FOR RESIDENT STUDENTS IN EDISU STRUCTURES

(Overnight, bed lining changes, in addition tourist tax for th first seven night f due)

SINGLE ROOM
£20

DOUBLE BEDROOM

OVERNIGHT

TRIPLE BEDROOM
£60

DALLY FEES FOR ROOM FOR
FAMILY MEMBER STUDENTS
“OFF-CAMPUS™

FR[]MTHEFIRSTNIGHT
DALY FEES FOR RODM FOR
R
SR FRUMIEM%TSNNHT £ £50 €75
DALY FEES FOR ROOM FOR OVERNIGHT SINGLE ROOM DOUBLEBEDROOM [ TRIPLE BEDROOM SANUBURI[]I
RESIDENTSTUDENTS IN EDISU RTMENTS
STRUCTURES
FOR THE FIRST ENVENIGHT Pl 5%
FROM THE SIXTH NGHT £2 £ £66 Pl 5%
ONWIARS

[nfo: Soggiorni su prenotazions
email: ospitalita@edist-piemonte.it

LE RESIDENZE UNIVERSITARIE:
LA SOLUZIONE MIGLIORE PER VIVERE LA CITTA
IN'MODO COMODO ED ECONOMICO. E

Scopri tutte le nostre residenze
www.edisu.piemonte.it

0

d

N

FEES FOR UNIVERSITY RESIDENTIAL : FOR PROFESSORS. RESEARCHERS
FEES FOR UNIVERSITY RESIDENTIAL : FOR PROFESSORS, RESEARCHERS

(Overnight, bed lining changes and cleaning every fifteen days . in addiction tourist tax for the first seven night if due)

OVERNIGHT I][]UHLE/TRIP[[

DALLY FEES FOR BED SINGLE ROOM
PLACE
€3

FORTHE FIRST FIVENIGATS
FROMTHE SITHTO THE
FIFEENTH NIGHT 62 ¢16
FROMTHE SIXTEENTH NGHT
ONHARDS e e

FEES FOR UNIVERSITY RESIDENTIAL: FOR MASTER STUDENTS. PhD, ERASMUS
FEES FOR UNIVERSITY RESIDENTIAL : FOR MASTER STUDENTS, Ph, ERASMUS

(Overnight, bed lining changes and cleaning every fifteen days. in addiction tourist tax for the first seven night if due)

OVERNIGHT SINGLE ROOM I]l]IJBl[/T RIPLE
7l

DAILY FEES

FOR THE FIRSTFVENIGHTS
EROM THESIKTH O THE
FIFTENTHNGHT il 2
FROM THESIKTEENTH NIGHT
AWARDS §ie &0



